visit us online at unitrunk.co.uk | unitrunk.ie
Speedway® 6 (SW6) Pre-Galv. Extra Heavy Duty Cable Ladder is manufactured in 3m
lengths as standard, 6m lengths available to order.
The cable ladder is available in standard widths of 150mm, 300mm, 450mm,
600mm, 750mm, 900mm and 1050mm.
Additional widths are available on request.
Rung spacing is 300mm as standard.
83
Speedway® SW6 Pre-Galvanised Cable Ladder
Part Code No. of
Rungs
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(kg)W W1 L H
SW6-SL3-150-QQ
10
150 200
3000 150
15.63
SW6-SL3-300-QQ 300 350 17.13
SW6-SL3-450-QQ 450 500 18.63
SW6-SL3-600-QQ 600 650 20.12
SW6-SL3-750-QQ 750 800 21.62
SW6-SL3-900-QQ 900 950 23.12
SW6-SL3-1050-QQ 1050 1100 24.62
Height H 150mm
Loading Depth D 125mm
Ladder Width W 100mm to 1050mm
Overall Width W1 W + 50mm